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Name

Joe Wilings
Tom Dinkle
Mike Collins
Ken Gurgone
Jeff Telle

Steve Payne
Jim Duncan
David Garcia
David Cervone
Robert Burns
Jacob Duncan
Joe Borden
Dan Sakai
Steve Sumida
Zach Trolinder
Rudy Ornelas
Christina Rossi
Lucas Cozzitorto
Mei Borden
Nick Eberhardt
Janet Emerson
David Wright
Bernie Zipp
Lance Bain
Matt Kelly

Joe Wilings
Bob Wilson
Merle Telle
Randy Gourley
John Jacks
Luke Austen
Michael Bianco
Josh Costella

In the Money Results #10

Score

57
58
58
58
59
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69

flt/place/gc

1°/1%*/30

2"/1t/26
2"/11/26
2"/1t/26
2"/4"/18
2"/5"/14
1st/27/22
1st/274/22
1st/27/22
2"/6™/10
1/5"/14

1s/6"/10
1s/6"/10

Points

58
56
56
56
53
52
50
50
50
50
47
47
45
45
41
41
41
41
41
37
37
37
37
34
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
24
24



32.
32.
32.
32.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
42.
42.
42.
45.
46.
47.
47.
50.
51.
52.

Top 10 Low Gross Scores

64
65
67
68
70
71
73

Rob Gulby

Mike Hill

Felix Riesenberg
Tom Narasky
Don Winegar
Steve Jones
Shane Wilson
Bill Rossi

Bruce Ruddick
Tom Pieper

Joe Valenzuela
Winston Wallace
Kathy Brock

Doy Marchbanks
Mike Hopkins
Peggy Ahrens
Brian Stregner
Brian McGovern
Joe Valenzuela

Cozzitorto, Sakai
Duncan Ja,
Duncan Ji,
Wilings

Austen

69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
74
76
76
83
dnf
dnf

Sumida, Wright, Garcia

Bain, Dinkle

24
24
24
24
18
18
18
18
18
13
13
13
1
10
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